
 1 

 
 

Want to learn how to establish a Natural Helpers 
Peer-Helping Program at your school? Just reach 
out to one of the experienced program leaders 
listed below. They are available to discuss their 
programs and answer your questions. 
 
 
 

 
Dr. Anthony Pantaleno, Retired School Psychologist, Elwood-John Glenn HS, East Northport, NY, 
(LI Natural Helpers Consultant)  
drpantaleno@gmail.com 
 
Anthony Ferrandino, Drug and Alcohol Counselor/School Social Worker, Northport-East 
Northport HS, Northport, NY  
aferrandinolcsw@gmail.com 
 
Rob Gilmor, Dean of Students, Huntington HS, Huntington, NY 
rgilmor23@gmail.com 
 
Peter Gomez, School Psychologist, Eastport-South Manor Junior-Senior HS, Manorville, NY 
Petergomez21@yahoo.com 
 
Shannon Griffin, School Social Worker, Hauppauge HS, Hauppauge, NY 
Griffins101@gmail.com   or Griffins@hauppauge.k12.ny.us 
 
Susan Koenig, School Social Worker, Natural Helpers Advisor, Harborfields High School, 
Greenlawn, NY  
drsusankoenig@gmail.com 
 
Mary Mitchell, Health & Mindfulness Teacher, Shoreham-Wading River HS, Shoreham, NY 
marykrines@yahoo.com 
 
Michael Quinland, School Psychologist, Friends Academy, Locust Valley, NY 
michael_quinland@fa.org 
 
Joanna Sepp, School Social Worker, Elwood-John Glenn HS, East Northport, NY 
joanna144@verizon.net 
 
Lauren Slionski, Teacher, Eastport-South Manor Jr.-Sr. High School, Manorville, NY  
Lslionski@optonline.net 
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